
MCC Police Department
Clery Act Daily Crime Log

From 11/8/2025 To 1/9/2026

Incident Type: INFORMATION ONLY

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS : BLDG-22 : BLDG-22 PL-A2

Date/Time Reported: 11/8/2025 0235

Case #: 25-0318

Incident Occurred Between: 11/8/2025 0203 and 11/8/2025 0204

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: DRUG/NARCOTIC VIOLATIONS (35A) (Count 1)

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS : BLDG-25 CEC : BLDG-25 PL-A6

Date/Time Reported: 11/13/2025 1343

Case #: 25-0319

Incident Occurred Between: 11/13/2025 1343 and 11/13/2025 1632

Disposition: ARRESTED

Incident Type: DRUG/NARCOTIC VIOLATIONS (35A) (Count 2)

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS : BLDG-25 CEC : BLDG-25 PL-A6

Date/Time Reported: 11/13/2025 1343

Case #: 25-0319

Incident Occurred Between: 11/13/2025 1343 and 11/13/2025 1632

Disposition: ARRESTED

Incident Type: DRUG EQUIPMENT VIOLATIONS (35B)

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS : BLDG-25 CEC : BLDG-25 PL-A6

Date/Time Reported: 11/13/2025 1343

Case #: 25-0319

Incident Occurred Between: 11/13/2025 1343 and 11/13/2025 1632

Disposition: ARRESTED

Incident Type: THEFT-FROM MOTOR VEHICLE (23F)

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS : BLDG-25 CEC : BLDG-25 PL-A6

Date/Time Reported: 11/13/2025 1343

Case #: 25-0319

Incident Occurred Between: 11/13/2025 1343 and 11/13/2025 1632

Disposition: ARRESTED

Incident Type: STOLEN PROPERTY OFFENSES (280)

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS : BLDG-25 CEC : BLDG-25 PL-A6

Date/Time Reported: 11/13/2025 1343

Case #: 25-0319

Incident Occurred Between: 11/13/2025 1343 and 11/13/2025 1632

Disposition: ARRESTED
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Incident Type: INJURY

Location: SOUTH OMAHA CAMPUS : CONNECTOR

Date/Time Reported: 11/14/2025 1243

Case #: 25-0320

Incident Occurred Between: 11/14/2025 1145 and 11/14/2025 1148

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: INFORMATION ONLY

Location: OFF CAMPUS

Date/Time Reported: 11/14/2025 1705

Case #: 25-0321

Incident Occurred Between: 11/14/2025 1703 and 11/14/2025 1710

Disposition: OPEN

Incident Type: WARRANT

Location: SOUTH OMAHA CAMPUS : SOUTH MAT BUS LANE

Date/Time Reported: 11/17/2025 1122

Case #: 25-0322

Incident Occurred Between: 11/17/2025 1118 and 11/17/2025 1427

Disposition: ARRESTED

Incident Type: INJURY

Location: SOUTH OMAHA CAMPUS : CAM EAST LOT

Date/Time Reported: 11/17/2025 1507

Case #: 25-0323

Incident Occurred Between: 11/17/2025 1224 and 11/17/2025 1525

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: WELFARE-SAFETY CONCERN

Location: SOUTH OMAHA CAMPUS : SOUTH MAT BUS LANE

Date/Time Reported: 11/18/2025 0754

Case #: 25-0324

Incident Occurred Between: 11/18/2025 0754 and 11/18/2025 0814

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: INJURY

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS : BLDG-27-27A GREENHOUSES

Date/Time Reported: 11/21/2025 1358

Case #: 25-0325

Incident Occurred Between: 11/21/2025 1340 and 11/21/2025 1340

Disposition: CLOSED
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Incident Type: WARRANT

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS

Date/Time Reported: 11/21/2025 2107

Case #: 25-0326

Incident Occurred Between: 11/21/2025 2107 and 11/21/2025 2305

Disposition: ARRESTED

Incident Type: WARRANT

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS

Date/Time Reported: 11/22/2025 0051

Case #: 25-0327

Incident Occurred Between: 11/22/2025 0051 and 11/22/2025 0312

Disposition: ARRESTED

Incident Type: BAN & BAR

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS

Date/Time Reported: 11/22/2025 0051

Case #: 25-0327

Incident Occurred Between: 11/22/2025 0051 and 11/22/2025 0312

Disposition: ARRESTED

Incident Type: ALL OTHER OFFENSES (90Z)

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS

Date/Time Reported: 11/22/2025 0051

Case #: 25-0327

Incident Occurred Between: 11/22/2025 0051 and 11/22/2025 0312

Disposition: ARRESTED

Incident Type: TRESPASS OF REAL PROPERTY (90J)

Location: SOUTH OMAHA CAMPUS : CONNECTOR

Date/Time Reported: 11/25/2025 1018

Case #: 25-0329

Incident Occurred Between: 11/25/2025 1018 and 11/25/2025 1053

Disposition: CITATION OR SUMMONS

Incident Type: THEFT-FROM BUILDINGS (23D)

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS : BLDG-10

Date/Time Reported: 11/25/2025 1216

Case #: 25-0330

Incident Occurred Between: 8/21/2025 1200 and 11/25/2025 1216

Disposition: OPEN
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Incident Type: INFORMATION ONLY

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS : BLDG-26 WELDING LAB

Date/Time Reported: 11/25/2025 2141

Case #: 25-0332

Incident Occurred Between: 11/25/2025 1453 and 11/25/2025 1542

Disposition: OPEN

Incident Type: ACCIDENT - PD (PARKING LOT)

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS : BLDG-23-24 SOUTH PL-A1

Date/Time Reported: 12/2/2025 1226

Case #: 25-0333

Incident Occurred Between: 12/2/2025 1210 and 12/2/2025 1220

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: ACCIDENT - PD (PARKING LOT)

Location: SOUTH OMAHA CAMPUS : MHY NORTH LOT

Date/Time Reported: 12/3/2025 1213

Case #: 25-0335

Incident Occurred Between: 12/3/2025 1206 and 12/3/2025 1209

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: BAN & BAR

Location: SOUTH OMAHA CAMPUS : CONNECTOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/4/2025 0823

Case #: 25-0336

Incident Occurred Between: 12/4/2025 0823 and 12/4/2025 0830

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: INFORMATION ONLY

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS : BLDG-23 CASC

Date/Time Reported: 12/5/2025 1435

Case #: 25-0337

Incident Occurred Between: 12/5/2025 1458 and 12/5/2025 1525

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: INFORMATION ONLY

Location: OFF CAMPUS

Date/Time Reported: 12/8/2025 1316

Case #: 25-0338

Incident Occurred Between: 11/24/2025 1129 and 12/8/2025 1700

Disposition: OPEN
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Incident Type: DOP - GRAFFITI

Location: SOUTH OMAHA CAMPUS : CONNECTOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/9/2025 1455

Case #: 25-0339

Incident Occurred Between: 12/9/2025 1455 and 12/9/2025 1501

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: ACCIDENT - PD (PARKING LOT)

Location: SOUTH OMAHA CAMPUS : CAM NORTH LOT

Date/Time Reported: 12/10/2025 1027

Case #: 25-0340

Incident Occurred Between: 11/4/2025 1515 and 11/4/2025 1520

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: ACCIDENT - PD (PARKING LOT)

Location: SOUTH OMAHA CAMPUS : MHY NORTH LOT

Date/Time Reported: 12/10/2025 1456

Case #: 25-0341

Incident Occurred Between: 12/9/2025 1150 and 12/9/2025 1150

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: INFORMATION ONLY

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS : BLDG-09

Date/Time Reported: 12/10/2025 2037

Case #: 25-0342

Incident Occurred Between: 12/10/2025 2037 and 12/10/2025 2102

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: INFORMATION ONLY

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS : BLDG-23-24 SOUTH PL-A1

Date/Time Reported: 12/11/2025 0115

Case #: 25-0345

Incident Occurred Between: 12/7/2025 1200 and 12/12/2025 0052

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: INFORMATION ONLY

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS : BLDG-22

Date/Time Reported: 12/11/2025 1210

Case #: 25-0344

Incident Occurred Between: 12/11/2025 1205 and 12/11/2025 1216

Disposition: CLOSED
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Incident Type: THEFT-FROM BUILDINGS (23D)

Location: SOUTH OMAHA CAMPUS : MAHONEY

Date/Time Reported: 12/11/2025 1211

Case #: 25-0343

Incident Occurred Between: 12/2/2025 1031 and 12/2/2025 1142

Disposition: OPEN

Incident Type: BAN & BAR

Location: SOUTH OMAHA CAMPUS : MAHONEY

Date/Time Reported: 12/12/2025 1517

Case #: 25-0346

Incident Occurred Between: 12/10/2025 1725 and 12/12/2025 1531

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: ALL OTHER OFFENSES (90Z)

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS : BLDG-23-24 SOUTH PL-A1

Date/Time Reported: 12/16/2025 0053

Case #: 25-0347

Incident Occurred Between: 12/15/2025 2341 and 12/16/2025 0157

Disposition: ARRESTED

Incident Type: WARRANT

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS : BLDG-23-24 SOUTH PL-A1

Date/Time Reported: 12/16/2025 0053

Case #: 25-0347

Incident Occurred Between: 12/15/2025 2341 and 12/16/2025 0157

Disposition: ARRESTED

Incident Type: WELFARE-SAFETY CONCERN

Location: SOUTH OMAHA CAMPUS : CONNECTOR

Date/Time Reported: 12/16/2025 1212

Case #: 25-0348

Incident Occurred Between: 12/16/2025 1155 and 12/16/2025 1200

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: INJURY

Location: SOUTH OMAHA CAMPUS : MAHONEY

Date/Time Reported: 12/17/2025 1821

Case #: 25-0349

Incident Occurred Between: 12/17/2025 1815 and 12/17/2025 1851

Disposition: CLOSED
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Incident Type: INJURY

Location: OFF CAMPUS

Date/Time Reported: 12/18/2025 1010

Case #: 25-0350

Incident Occurred Between: 12/18/2025 1010 and 12/18/2025 1053

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: WELFARE-SAFETY CONCERN

Location: OFF CAMPUS

Date/Time Reported: 12/19/2025 1154

Case #: 25-0352

Incident Occurred Between: 12/19/2025 1145 and 12/19/2025 1226

Disposition: SHARE REFERRAL

Incident Type: INFORMATION ONLY

Location: SOUTH OMAHA CAMPUS : SOUTH MAT BUS LANE

Date/Time Reported: 12/19/2025 1201

Case #: 25-0353

Incident Occurred Between: 12/19/2025 1201 and 12/19/2025 1215

Disposition: TRANSPORTED TO HOSPITAL

Incident Type: ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS

Date/Time Reported: 1/1/2026 0537

Case #: 26-0001

Incident Occurred Between: 1/1/2026 0537 and 1/1/2026 0559

Disposition: CLOSED

Incident Type: INJURY

Location: FORT OMAHA CAMPUS

Date/Time Reported: 1/5/2026 1509

Case #: 26-0002

Incident Occurred Between: 12/22/2025 1430 and 12/22/2025 1530

Disposition: CLOSED
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